

Unauthorized Persons) Act, 1971 within a period of ten days from today.

List the case on 11th February, 2010 for further hearing.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

Note: A copy of the order may be given dasti.