

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6556/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2009 in WP No. 5591/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOLDEN CHARIOT AIRPORT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record, PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and VOLUME-III and prayer for
interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 11663 of 2009
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Jha, Adv.
 For M/S. "Coac", Advs.

For Airport
Authority of India M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
 Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
 Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.
 Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.8.2010.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master